Resultatliste

Kretsrenn Hgydalsmo skistadion 30.01.2010
Plass Navn Klubb Nation Tid Etter
Gutar 9 ar
Vegard Clausen Heddal Il 04:42
Jacob Schia Lge Heddal Il 04:18
Tord Teigland Hgydalsmo I 06:16
Ole Gunnar Seltveit Amdal Il 04:19
Jergen Yndesdal Ofte Hgydalsmo Il 05:36
Brynjar Hegglund Grave Seljord Il 04:23
Emil Andre Holm Torn |l 04:14
Thomas Jacobsen Heddal Il 04:06
Eirik Storhaug Sannidal Il 05:53
Jon Tho Anundskas Heddal Il 04:08
Antall 10 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 10

Jenter 9 ar

Andrea Opstad Andersen Stokke Il 03:59

Thea Myrvang Hei Il - Ski 04:22

Mona Hegna Gransherad Il 03:48

Alice Nekstad Grave Vradal Il 04:57
Antall 4 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6

Gutar 8 ar

Jostein Kilen Tveit Hgydalsmo I 04:39

Halvor Kleiv Vinje Il 05:08

Sondre Weseth Hof Il 04:13

Geir Magnus Granli Lindeberg Sk 04:09

Eskil Treneng Skoppum I 03:36
Antall 5 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6

Jenter 8 ar

Lene Lgkka Granlund Heddal Il 05:34
Ingrid Slettetveit Amdal Il 06:16
Astrid Bg Larvik Ski 04:38
Guro Ingebjerg Kleiv Vinje Il 04:47
Ingerid Vadder Hgydalsmo I 05:13
Torunn Slatta Flothyl Rein Il 04:29
Sunniva Skoglund Hauken Il 04:50
Marte V Hvamb Heddal Il 05:32
Antall 8 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9

Gutar 10 ar

Ulrik Inge Larsen Hauken Il 07:04
Eivind Solberg Botne Sk 06:38
Ggran Sindberg Hansen Hauken Il 08:38
Joachim Kleiv Hansen Tarn Il 09:19
Sivert Amodt Amundsen Hof Il 07:09
Dag Einar Urbg Amdal Il 07:29
Jens Matias Skoglund Hauken Il 08:18
Erlend Rgimal Granstrgm Hei Il - Ski 06:20
Hermann Berge Pettersen Runar I 07:09
Nikolai Fredriksen Botne Sk 06:36
Eirik Greiner Sauland Il 07:35
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Kretsrenn
Plass Navn Klubb
48 Birger Seersland Seljord Il
Tarjei Seltveit Storaslid Amdal Il
Simen Gjevestad Karlsen Hauken Il
Antall 14 Pameldte: 15
Jenter 10 ar
Asne Margrete Kleiv Vinje Il
Hanne Vassend arn If
Julie N Nilsen Seljord Il
Mari A Fossland Vinje Il
Hilde Stubbhaug Drangsland  Gulset If
Gro Hagen Tern Il
Synne Hvamb Heddal Il
Sunniva Skjeldal Hof Il
Elin Reinstaul Seljord Il
Antall 9 Pameldte: 11
Gutar 12 ar
1 Vebjgrn Hegdal Larvik Ski
2 Eirik Bergene Aabrekk Runar I
3 Kristoffer Liset Ivrig Il
4 Kristian Glasius Hegg Botne Sk
5 Kristian Lauvik Gjelstad Morgedal Il
6 Sigve Ansgar Solberg Botne Sk
7 Markus M Unneberg Oseberg Skilag
8 Torjus Aasrum Midtgarden Hei Il - Ski
9 Vetle Weseth Hof Il
10 Bard Aslak Fjeld Ulefoss Sportsforening
11 Vebjgrn Risholt arn If
11 Niklas Alaksander Gustavsen Botne Sk
13 Eirik Bonden Sande Sk
14 Andreas Rgimal Granstrem Hei Il - Ski
15 Jonas Onshuus Botne Sk
16 Christoffer Undseth Gulset If
17 Simen Amodt Amundsen Hof Il
18 Jargen Klophmann Oseberg Skilag
19 Jgrund Heggelund Grave Seljord Il
20 Hermann Glasius Hegg Botne Sk
21 Espen Riis-Johansen arn If
22 Kasper Maagerg Svendsen Oseberg Skilag
23 Bjgrnar Holm Torm Il
24 Sindre Bergan Torm Il
Antall 24 Pameldte: 25
Jenter 12 ar
1 Emilie Gleditsch Runar Il
2 Elise Gravningen Sande Sk
3 Silje Kaldrastayl Hgydalsmo Il
3 Ida Troneng Skoppum Il
5 Kristina Berge Pettersen Runar Il
6 Marit S Flothyl Rein Il
7 Mia Skilbred Fjeld Siljan 1l
8 Katharina Groth Sande Sk

eTiming versjon 1.9

Nation

Startende: 14

Startende: 10

Startende: 25

31.01.2010 07:31:47

Hgydalsmo skistadion 30.01.2010

Tid

06:43
07:06
08:20

08:59
08:03
09:21
08:38
07:49
07:32
07:51
06:48
10:25

07:55
08:14
08:22
08:23
08:39
08:45
08:46
08:53
08:56
08:58
09:12
09:12
09:13
09:27
09:39
09:43
09:50
09:57
09:59
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:19
10:30

09:14
09:17
09:18
09:18
09:33
10:14
10:19
10:44

Etter

00:19
00:27
00:28
00:44
00:50
00:51
00:58
01:01
01:03
01:17
01:17
01:18
01:32
01:44
01:48
01:55
02:02
02:04
02:07
02:08
02:09
02:24
02:35

00:03
00:04
00:04
00:19
01:00
01:05
01:30

Side:2



Kretsrenn
Plass Navn
8 Emma Valen
10 Ingrid Krossbakken
11 Caroline Brekke
12 Karina Sem
13 Malene Kjeer Holt
14 Malin Sem
15 Kamilla Myrvang
Antall 15

Gutar 11 ar

Brage Bge
Magnus Mgrk
Hakon Bakken
Hans Holte

Mikael Ripel Hogman
Anders Hesthag
Vegard S Brenna
Henrik Bertelsen
Aanund Slettetveit
Martin Bergan

11 Tor Sondre Nystog

Antall 11
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Jenter 11 ar

Stine Bjgrbekk
Sigrid Thorsdal
Synne Jonanssen
Kristina Bergmann
Viktoria Saastad
Anne Vadder

Nora Isnes Johansen
Emma Solli

Johanne Seltveit
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Alexandra Karlsen

Antall 10

eTiming versjon 1.9

Pameldte: 16

Pameldte: 13

Pameldte: 12

Resultatliste

Klubb
Meelum I
Vinje Il
Sauland Il
Siljan 1l
Siljan 1l
Siljan 1l
Hei Il - Ski

Nation

Startende: 15

Larvik Ski
Runar Il
Heddal Il
Skarphedin Il
Gulset If
Skarphedin Il
Sauland Il
Hei Il - Ski
Amdal Il
Tarn Il

Rein Il

Startende: 13

Maelum I
Stathelle Og O Il
Heddal Il
Drangedal Il
Runar Il
Hgydalsmo Il
Stathelle Og O Il
Amdal Il

Amdal Il

Heddal Il

Startende: 12

31.01.2010 07:31:47

Hgydalsmo skistadion 30.01.2010

Tid

10:44
10:52
10:53
10:54
11:23
11:44
12:25

09:00
09:59
10:26
10:33
10:43
10:57
11:16
11:17
11:49
11:59
14:39

09:43
10:49
10:49
11:00
11:03
11:37
11:43
12:12
13:06
16:20

Etter
01:30
01:38
01:39
01:40
02:09
02:30
03:11

00:59
01:26
01:33
01:43
01:57
02:16
02:17
02:49
02:59
05:39

01:06
01:06
01:17
01:20
01:54
02:00
02:29
03:23
06:37

Side:3



